ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

ICATS ART CONTEST 2021

CONTEST NAME:

INSTITUTION CODE: 1568
INSTITUTION NAME:

CITY: JHELUM
ROLL NO STUDENT NAME
1568-A-1-4783 MUSA SHAHZAD

1568-A-1-4784
1568-A-1-4786
1568-A-1-4798
1568-A-1-4799
1568-A-1-4804
1568-A-1-4806
1568-A-1-4818
1568-A-1-4822
1568-A-1-4831
1568-A-1-4860
1568-A-1-4866
1568-A-2-4811
1568-A-2-4825
1568-A-2-7864
1568-A-3-4785
1568-A-3-4823
1568-A-3-4834
1568-A-3-4837
1568-A-3-4840
1568-A-3-4843
1568-A-4-4807
1568-A-5-4794
1568-A-5-4802
1568-A-5-4855
1568-A-6-4819
1568-A-7-4793
1568-A-7-4854

M. ABDUL ASHRAF
HASSAN JAVED
HANIA TAUQEER
PARIHAN FATIMA
M. MOEED

HAMNA FATIMA
HUNAIN KADRI
FAUD AHMED

M. SARIM JAVED KAYANI
ADAN AAFAN
ABDUL HANNAN ALI
ANAYA AZIZ KAYANI
M. SAIM NOMAN
SYED IBAD ALI
ISHAL

MARIAM JAVED
SYEDA ABEEHA NAQVI
ROHAIB

AMNA

UMER WAQAS
MOMINA

SARA

MALAIKA

AlZAH

KHIZAR

LAIBA

INSHARA

THE CITY SCHOOL (JHELUM CAMPUS)

FATHER NAME
SHAHZAD AHMED
SAFEER ASHRAF

JAVED AMJAD
TAUQEEER YAQUBE
IRFAN BAIG

MAZHAR VAS

DR. ABDUL HAMEED
MAJOR SAQLAIN QADRI
KASHIF IQBAL

MAJOR KASHIH JAVED KAYANI

AAFAN KHALID

HASSAN ALI

AHMED KAYANI

NOMAN GONDAL

SYED ALI RAZA

RAJA MUHAMMAD RAUF
JAVED AMJAD

SYED ASIM NAQVI

ASAD ALl

COLONEL ZAHID NASEEM
WAQAS YOUUS

WAHEED AKRAM
MUHAMMAD ASIF
SHAHZAD AHMED
MANSOOR AHMED
ADEEM UL AZIZ

RAJA M. ZAR

KASHIF AHMED

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.
* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.

GRADE

1

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
2
2
2
3
3
3
3
3
3
4
5
5
5
6
7
7

OBT. %AGE

66.67%
73.33%
66.67%
60.00%
60.00%
66.67%
80.00%
66.67%
73.33%
80.00%
60.00%
66.67%
73.33%
66.67%
66.67%
73.33%
78.67%
73.33%
73.33%
73.33%
73.33%
78.67%
82.22%
77.78%
77.78%
77.78%
77.78%
86.67%

GRADE
C+
B-
C+

C
C
C+
B+
C+
B-
B+
C
C+
B-
C+
C+

TOTAL STUDENTS: 28
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